
Township Report
3/1/2009 through 3/31/2009  
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AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

0

1

0

1

2,972,000.00

17,000.00

42,600.00

3,031,600.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

0

0

1

490,750.00

2,200.00

492,950.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

2

1

0

188,000.00

8,000.00

196,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

1

0

0

15,000.00

29,700.00

44,700.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN



Page 2 of 4

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

0

0

1

190,000.00

59,000.00

249,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

3

0

2

97,000.00

157,500.00

48,000.00

1,034,622.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

732,122.00 2

0

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count: 2

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

2

0

2

210,000.00

440,000.00

55,000.00

705,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

1

10,000.00

8,500.00

18,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD

HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

3

0

0

350,000.00

9,000.00

359,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  0

HAZEL
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IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

1

2

85,000.00

42,287.00

3,000.00

130,287.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  0

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

0

8

0

1

690,000.00

174,967.00

35,000.00

899,967.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  0

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  9

# Buildings:  5 Dwelling Unit Count:  1005

0

1

6

1

9

5,000.00

4,750,000.00

98,098.00

5,500.00

0.00

4,858,598.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  0

LIMESTONE

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

6

0

0

150,000.00

104,950.00

0.00

254,950.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  0

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

4

4

4

160,000.00

450,950.00

271,289.00

19,500.00

901,739.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  0

REEMS CREEK
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SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  2

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

0

4

0

3

897,113.00

58,000.00

70,000.00

1,025,113.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  0

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  4 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

3

2

1

5

293,000.00

528,350.00

48,000.00

60,000.00

172,900.00

1,102,250.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  0

UPPER HOMINY

6,149,863.00Residential Single Family Total

898,350.00Commercial Total

4,750,000.00Residential Multi-Family Total

1,861,165.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

397,076.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 515,700.00

6

5

24

43

9

32

15,304,276.00

# Buildings: 5 Dwelling Unit Count:  100

New:  17 Moved:  15

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 2# Buildings: 1

Dwelling Unit Count: 0

732,122.00 2

0

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


