Township Report 3/1/2009 through 3/31/2009

Page 1 of 4

	ΑV	ERY	YS (CRE	EΚ
--	----	-----	------	-----	----

Residential Single Family	2,972,000.00	5		
Residential Multi Family	,,	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	2 dirdings.	2 wining can count.
Residential Additions & Alterations	17,000.00	1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	17,000.00	0		
Mobile Home	42,600.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
AVERYS CREEK	3,031,600.00	1	NCW. 1	Woved. O
AVERTS CREEK	3,031,000.00			
BEAVERDAM				
Residential Single Family	490,750.00	2		
Residential Multi Family	150,750.00	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	# Dunuings.	Dweining Onit Count.
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
	2 200 00		Marra 1	Massade 0
Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	2,200.00 492,950.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
DEA VERDAM	492,930.00			
BILTMORE				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	W Danaings.	Dweining ome count.
Residential Additions & Alterations	188,000.00	2		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	8,000.00	1		
Mobile Home	8,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BILTMORE	196,000.00	U	new. 0	Moved. 0
BLACK MOUNTAIN				
D. 11 2 101 1 F 3		0		
Residential Single Family		0	// D. '11'	D 11' 11'' C
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes	. =	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	15,000.00	1		
Residential Additions & Alterations	29,700.00	1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	44,700.00			

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	190,000.00	2 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	59,000.00 249,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	97,000.00 732,122.00 157,500.00	1 0 2 0 0 3	# Buildings: # Buildings: 1 # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 2 Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	48,000.00 1,034,622.00	0 2	New: 2	Moved: 0
FLAT CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	210,000.00	2 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	440,000.00 55,000.00 705,000.00	2 0 2	New: 1	Moved: 1
FRENCH BROAD				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	10,000.00 8,500.00 18,500.00	0 0 0 0 0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
HAZEL				_
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAZEL	350,000.00 9,000.00 359,000.00	0 0 0 0 1 3 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 0 Moved: 0

IVY

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	85,000.00	0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 0
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY	42,287.00 3,000.00 130,287.00	1 2	New: 1	Moved: 1
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	690,000.00 174,967.00	4 0 0 0 0 8 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 0
Mobile Home LEICESTER	35,000.00 899,967.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	4,750,000.00 5,000.00 98,098.00	0 5 0 0 1 6	# Buildings: 5 # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: 100 Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 0
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	5,500.00 0.00 4,858,598.00	1 9	New: 0	Moved: 9
LOWER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	150,000.00 104,950.00 0.00	1 0 0 0 0 6 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 0 Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY	254,950.00			
REEMS CREEK	160,000,00			
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	160,000.00 450,950.00 271,289.00	1 0 0 0 0 4 4	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 0
Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	19,500.00 901,739.00	4	New: 3	Moved: 1

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	897,113.00 58,000.00 70,000.00	4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 0 Moved: 2
SWANNANOA	1,025,113.00			
UPPER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	293,000.00 528,350.00 48,000.00 60,000.00 172,900.00 1,102,250.00	2 0 0 0 3 2 1 5	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 4	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 0 Moved: 1
Month Totals				
Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi-Family Total Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Total Residential Addition & Alteration Total Commercial Addition & Alteration Total Mobile Home Total	6,149,863.00 4,750,000.00 732,122.00 898,350.00 1,861,165.00 397,076.00 515,700.00	24 5 2 0 6 43 9 32	# Buildings: 5 # Buildings: 1 # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: 100 Dwelling Unit Count: 2 Dwelling Unit Count: 0 Moved: 15
Total Project Value	15,304,276.00			